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RPA 8

Project ID

Sponsor

STIP ID

Project Number

Location

Work Codes

Approval Level

Letting Date

2026 2027 2028 2029 Totals

TAP

58137

Camanche

TAP-R-1040()--8T-23

In the city of Camanche, On WASHINGTON BLVD

Grade and Pave

In Prep Total

Federal Aid

Local

$649,000

$500,000

$149,000

$649,000

$500,000

$149,000

58138

Clinton

TAP-U-1415()--8I-23

In the city of Clinton, On S 14TH ST from Bluff Boulevard Trail to the

Lincoln Way National Trail

Pave

In Prep Total

Federal Aid

Local

$800,000

$500,000

$300,000

$800,000

$500,000

$300,000


