		റാ	

2026 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program

RPA 8

Sponsor Location Letting Date STIP ID Work Codes	Totals	2029	2028	2027	2026	Approval Level	Project Number	Project ID
STIP ID Work Codes						Letting Date	Location	Sponsor
The India Goods							Work Codes	STIP ID

TAP

58137	TAP-R-1040()8T-23	In Prep	Total	\$649,000		\$649,000
Camanche	In the city of Camanche, On WASHINGTON BLVD		Federal Aid	\$500,000		\$500,000
	Grade and Pave		Local	\$149,000		\$149,000
58138	TAP-U-1415()8I-23	In Prep	Total		\$800,000	\$800,000
Clinton	In the city of Clinton, On S 14TH ST from Bluff Boulevard Trail to the		Federal Aid		\$500,000	\$500,000
	Lincoln Way National Trail Pave	-	Local		\$300,000	\$300,000